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Angelo State University 737 x Denise Brodnax denise.brodnax@angelo.edu Executive Director & Controller
Lamar Institute of Technology 789 x Bonnie Albright albrightb@lit.edu Director of Finance
Lamar State College - Orange 787 Brenda Bedair brenda.bedair@lsco.edu Director of Accounting

Lamar State College - Port Arthur 788 x Leanna Odom odomlb@lamarpa.edu
Senior Director Finance and 
Accounting

Lamar University 734 x Jamie Larson jlarson@lamar.edu
Sr Director, Financial Services and 
Acting AVP

Midwestern State University 735 x Chris Stovall chris.stovall@mwsu.edu Controller
Prairie View A&M University 715 x Cozette Turner cmturner@pvamu.edu Manager, Financial Accounting
Sam Houston State University 753 x Amanda Withers withers@shsu.edu Interim Controller
Stephen F. Austin State University 755 x Danette Sales salesdl@sfasu.edu Controller
Sul Ross State University 756 x Santiago Castillo santiago.castillo@sulross.edu Director of Accounting Services
Sul Ross State University Rio Grande 
College x Santiago Castillo santiago.castillo@sulross.edu Director of Accounting Services

Tarleton State University 713 x Lori Beaty lbeaty@tarleton.edu Assistant Vice President/Controller
Texas A&M International University 761 x x Elena Martinez emartinez@tamiu.edu Comptroller
Texas A&M University 711 x Janet Guillory j-guillory@tamu.edu Executive Director

Texas A&M University - Central Texas 770 x Susan Bowden susanbowden@tamuct.edu
Controller/Director of Business 
Affairs

Texas A&M University - Commerce 751 x Sarah Baker Sarah.Baker@tamuc.edu
Director Accounting & Financial 
Reporting

Texas A&M University - Corpus Christi 760 x Rebecca Torres rebecca.torres@tamucc.edu Comptroller

Texas A&M University - Kingsville 732 x Joanne Macias joanne.alvarado@tamuk.edu
Interim Associate Vice President for 
Finance & Comptroller

Texas A&M University - San Antonio 749 x Denis Cano denis.cano@tamusa.edu
Associate Controller & Director Of 
Accounting Services

Texas A&M University - Texarkana 764 x James Scogin James.scogin@tamut.edu VP Finance & Administration and CFO
Texas A&M University at Galveston 718 x Rep by TAMU
Texas A&M University System  Offices 710 x Teresa Edwards Teresa.Bass@tamus.edu Controller
Texas A&M University System Health 
Science Center 709 x Kristin Nace nace@tamhsc.edu Assistant VP Fiscal Services & Budgets
Texas Southern University 717 x Christina Ordonez-Campos christina.ordonez-campos@tsu.edu Controller

Texas State Technical College - Harlingen unassigned
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Texas State Technical College - Marshall unassigned
Texas State Technical College - Waco 719 x Albert Srubar albert.srubar@systems.tstc.edu Comptroller

Texas State Technical College - West Texas x Chad Wooten chad.wooten@tstc.edu VP Accounting
Texas State Technical College System 719 x Chad Wooten chad.wooten@tstc.edu VP Accounting

Texas State University  754 x Lisa Braun lb22@txstate.edu
Associate Director of Accounting 
Financial Reporting & Analysis

Texas State University System 758 x Jim Webb james.webb@tsus.edu
Assoc. Vice Chancellor for Finance & 
Controller

Texas Tech University   733 x Stephanie Smith steph.smith@ttu.edu
Managing Director, Accounting 
Services

Texas Tech University System 
Administration 793 x Sharon Williamson Sharon.Williamson@ttu.edu

Asst Vice Pres Financial & Managerial 
Reporting Svs 

Texas Tech University Health Sciences 
Center - El Paso 774 x Robert Ortega Robert.ortega@ttuhsc.edu Sr Director, Accounting Services
Texas Tech University Health Sciences 
Center - Lubbock 739 x Melody Miller Melody.Miller@ttuhsc.edu

Managing Director, Accounting 
Services

Texas Tech University System 
Administration 768 x Chelle Hillis chelle.hillis@ttu.edu Assistant Director

Texas Woman's University 731 x Melanie Ramirez mramirez50@twu.edu Associate Vice President, Controller 

The University of Texas at Arlington 714 x Stephanie Scott sjscott@uta.edu
Associate Vice President of 
Accounting Services

The University of Texas at Austin 721 x Kristen Walker kristen.walker@austin.utexas.edu
Director Accounting & Financial 
Management

The University of Texas at Dallas 738 x Greg Argueta greg.argueta@utdallas.edu
Director Accounting & Financial 
Reporting

The University of Texas at El Paso 724 x Daniel Dominguez drdominguez@utep.edu
Director of Accounting and Financial 
Reporting

The University of Texas Rio Grande Valley 746 x Karla Loya karla.loya@utrgv.edu
Interim Associate Vice President for 
Finance

The University of Texas at San Antonio 743 x Sheri Hardison Sheri.Hardison@utsa.edu
Asst. Vice President for Financial 
Affairs & Controller
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The University of Texas at Tyler 750 x Eva Burnett eburnett@uttyler.edu
Director of Budget & Financial 
Reporting

The University of Texas Health Science 
Center at Houston 744 x Vanessa McKeown Vanessa.McKeown@uth.tmc.edu Assistant Controller
The University of Texas Health Science 
Center at San Antonio 745 x Ralph Kaster Kaster@uthscsa.edu Director, Accounting
The University of Texas Health Science 
Center at Tyler 785 x Bob Armstrong Bobby.Armstrong@uthct.edu Associate Vice President, Controller
The University of Texas M.D. Anderson 
Cancer Center 506 x Christy Harrison charris@mdanderson.org

Executive Director & Assistant 
Controller

The University of Texas Medical Branch at 
Galveston 723 x Craig Ott cott@utmb.edu Controller
The University of Texas of the Permian 
Basin 742 x Cuca Franco franco_c@utpb.edu Assistant Director of Accounting
The University of Texas Rio Grande Valley
The University of Texas Southwestern 
Medical Center 729 x Sharon Leary sharon.leary@utsouthwestern.edu

Assistant VP Accounting & Fiscal 
Services

The University of Texas System 720 x Dana Malone dmalone@utsystem.edu Assistant Controller
University of Houston  730 x Kevin Draper kdraper@uh.edu Director, Financial Compliance
University of Houston - Clear Lake 759 x Usha Mathew mathew@UHCL.edu Associate VP Finance 

University of Houston - Downtown 784 x George Anderson andersong@uhd.edu
Assistant Vice Pres for Business 
Affairs

University of Houston - Victoria 765 x Valerie Walden waldenv@uhv.edu Comptroller
University of Houston System 783 x Kevin Draper kdraper@uh.edu Exec Director, Financial Reporting
University of North Texas   752 x Jennifer Stevenson Jennifer.Stevenson@untsystem.edu Controller
University of North Texas at Dallas 773 x Elaina Blount elaina.blount@untsystem.edu Controller
University of North Texas Health Science 
Center at Fort Worth 763 x Barbara Holt barbara.holt@unthsc.edu Senior Director Financial Operations

University of North Texas System 769 x Aaron LeMay Aaron.LeMay@untsystem.edu
Assoc. Vice Chancellor & System 
Controller

West Texas A&M University 757 x Shelly Davis Sdavis@wtamu.edu
Associate VP of Business/Finance  
and Controller

 
Agency
Texas A&M AgriLife Research 556 x Mason Schmalriede mason.schmalriede@ag.tamu.edu Financial Manager
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Texas A&M Engineering Experiment 
Station 712 x Andy Hinton a-hinton@tamu.edu Controller
Texas A&M Forest Service 576 x Travis Zamzow tzamzow@tfs.tamu.edu Budgets and Accounting Manager
Texas A&M AgriLife Extension Service 555 x Christy Jurney Christy.Jurney@ag.tamu.edu Financial Manager

Texas A&M Engineering Extension Service 716 x Brian Stipe brian.stipe@teex.tamu.edu Manager of Financial Services
Texas A&M Veterinary Medical Diagnostic 
Laboratory 557 x Vic Seidel vic-steven-seidel@tamu.edu Assistant Agency Director for Finance
Texas A&M Transportation Institute 727 x Rodney Horrell R-Horrell@tti.tamu.edu Assistant Chief Financial Officer
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